:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7214938

Aug 30, 2023 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 225,466 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 368336 - 0.054553696 ETH®
92.89 USD

2 368337 - 0.015649664 ETH®
26.64 USD

3 368338 - 0.015636701 ETH®
26.62 USD

4 368339 - 0.015615829 ETH®
26.59 USD

S 368340 - 0.015611837 ETH®
26.58 USD

6 368341 - 0.015614606 ETH®
26.58 USD

7 368342 - 0.015674737 ETH®
26.69 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7214938
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/225466
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368336
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368337
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368338
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368339
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368340
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368341
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368342

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

368343

368344

368346

368347

368349

368350

Validator Id

110684

Amount

- 0.015600505
26.56 USD

- 0.015676854
26.69 USD

- 0.015655876
26.65 USD

- 0.015624487
26.60 USD

- 0.015658548
26.66 USD

- 0.015655823
26.65 USD

- 0.015666128
26.67 USD

- 0.015626791
26.61 USD

- 0.015625195
26.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.038816649
66.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368343
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368344
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368345
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368346
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368347
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368348
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368349
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368350
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/368351
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/110684

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



