

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 21:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7214938

DATE & TIME Aug 30, 2023 · 13:48 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 225,466 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>368336</u>	- 0.054553696 ETH
2	<u>368337</u>	- 0.015649664 ETH � 26.64 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>368338</u>	- 0.015636701 ETH � 26.62 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>368339</u>	- 0.015615829 ETH � 26.59 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>368340</u>	- 0.015611837 ETH � 26.58 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>368341</u>	- 0.015614606 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>368342</u>	- 0.015674737 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>368343</u>	- 0.015600505 ETH
9	<u>368344</u>	- 0.015676854 ETH � 26.69 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>368345</u>	- 0.015655876 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>368346</u>	- 0.015624487 ETH � 26.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>368347</u>	- 0.015658548 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>368348</u>	- 0.015655823 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>368349</u>	- 0.015666128 ETH � 26.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>368350</u>	- 0.015626791 ETH � 26.61 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>368351</u>	- 0.015625195 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>110684</u>	+ 0.038816649 ETH

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.